Barrel Race - Bridleless

Youth Age 12 and Under

Youth Age 12 and Under - Training Division

Youth Age 13-17 - Training Division

Youth at Heart Amateur Age 18-49

Youth at Heart Amateur Age 50+

Place
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd

1st
2nd

1st

Participant
Peytyn York
Kayleigh White
Olivia Nordstrom
Allison Nordstrom

Landyn Cane
Cambrey Fuller
Reese Peters

Lysa Mueller
Teghan Jacobson

Ashley King
Lisa Dedong

Tess Jordan

Horse Name Score
Felix

Bree

Izzy

Arrow

Quigley
Armani
Monty

Red

Armani

Basil
Splash

River

57
56.5
56
55.5

57.5
57
55

61.5
59

59.5
55.5

59



