Barrel Race - Bridleless				
	Place	Participant	Horse Name	Score
Youth Age 12 and Under	1st	Peytyn York	Felix	57
	2nd	Kayleigh White	Bree	56.5
	3rd	Olivia Nordstrom	Izzy	56
	4th	Allison Nordstrom	Arrow	55.5
Youth Age 12 and Under - Training Division	1st	Landyn Cane	Quigley	57.5
	2nd	Cambrey Fuller	Armani	57
	3rd	Reese Peters	Monty	55
Youth Age 13-17 - Training Division	1st	Lysa Mueller	Red	61.5
	2nd	Teghan Jacobson	Armani	59
Youth at Heart Amateur Age 18-49	1st	Ashley King	Basil	59.5
	2nd	Lisa DeJong	Splash	55.5
Youth at Heart Amateur Age 50+	1st	Tess Jordan	River	59